FACOM 467B.XM - Metric Ratchet Combination
Spanner
467B.6 ,  467B.7 ,  467B.8 ,  467B.9 ,  467B.10 ,  467B.11 ,  467B.12 ,
467B.13 ,  467B.14 ,  467B.15 ,  467B.16 ,  467B.17 ,  467B.18 ,
467B.19 ,  467B.21 ,  467B.22 ,  467B.24 ,  467B.27 ,  467B.30 ,
467B.32 ,  467B.34 ,  467B.36 ,  467B.38 ,  467B.41
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 467B.6 - 6mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.6 6mm
FACOM 467B.7 - 7mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.7 7mm
FACOM 467B.8 - 8mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.8 8mm
FACOM 467B.9 - 9mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.9 9mm
FACOM 467B.10 - 10mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.10 10mm
FACOM 467B.11 - 11mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.11 11mm
FACOM 467B.12 - 12mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.12 12mm
/facom-467b-6-6mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-6-6mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-7-7mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-7-7mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-8-8mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-8-8mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-9-9mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-9-9mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-10-10mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-10-10mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-11-11mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-11-11mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-12-12mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-12-12mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 467B.13 - 13mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.13 13mm
FACOM 467B.14 - 14mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.14 14mm
FACOM 467B.15 - 15mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.15 15mm
FACOM 467B.16 - 16mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.16 16mm
FACOM 467B.17 - 17mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.17 17mm
FACOM 467B.18 - 18mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.18 18mm
FACOM 467B.19 - 19mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.19 19mm
FACOM 467B.21 - 21mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.21 21mm
FACOM 467B.22 - 22mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.22 22mm
FACOM 467B.24 - 24mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.24 24mm
FACOM 467B.27 - 27mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.27 27mm
FACOM 467B.30 - 30mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.30 30mm
FACOM 467B.32 - 32mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.32 32mm
FACOM 467B.34 - 34mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.34 34mm
FACOM 467B.36 - 36mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.36 36mm
/facom-467b-13-13mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-13-13mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-14-14mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-14-14mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-15-15mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-15-15mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-16-16mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-16-16mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-17-17mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-17-17mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-18-18mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-18-18mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-19-19mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-19-19mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-21-21mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-21-21mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-22-22mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-22-22mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-24-24mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-24-24mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-27-27mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-27-27mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-30-30mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-30-30mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-32-32mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-32-32mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-34-34mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-34-34mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-36-36mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-36-36mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 467B.38 - 38mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.38 38mm
FACOM 467B.41 - 41mm Metric
Ratchet Combination Spanner
467B.41 41mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 467B.XM - Metric Ratchet Combination Spanner
Features
Ultra-Grip ratchet wrenches with retaining pin on the ring + securing notch on the open end
Does not slip on the nuts - optimum safety
Compact ratchet mechanism reversing by lever
Better accessibility
5' increments (7.5' for size 6mm - 6' for 7 + 8 + 9mm) for enhanced productivity
Ring and open end tilted at 15'
Metric sizes - 6 - 41mm
Satin chrome finish
Technical Conformity
NF ISO 1711-1 - NF ISO 691 - ISO 1711-1 - ISO 691 - DIN ISO 1711-1 - DIN ISO 691
/facom-467b-38-38mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-38-38mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-41-41mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner
/facom-467b-41-41mm-metric-ratchet-combination-spanner